

DECCAN BEARINGS LIMITED

AN ISO 9001:2008 COMPANY

DPI
BEARINGS

REGD. OFF. : 315/321, PROSPECT CHAMBERS,
2ND FLOOR, DR. D. N. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI-400 001. (INDIA)
TEL. : (91) (22) 2285 2552 / 2204 4159
FAX : (91) (22) 2287 5841
E-mail : info@deccanbearings.com
Website : www.deccanbearings.com
CIN NO. : L29130MH1985PLC035747



15th November, 2021

To,
The Corporate Relations Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
PJ Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001.

Deccan Bearings Limited
Scrip Code: 505703

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping of the Un-Audited Financial Result as per Regulation 47 (1) (b), 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 published in Mumbai Lakshdeep" (Marathi) and "Active Times" (English) on 14th November, 2021 for your records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

For Deccan Bearings Limited

Ankita

Ankita Anil Patankar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai

निर्यात बंदी आणि उच्च लॉजिस्टिक खर्च असूनही चालू वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीमध्ये 'फायबरवेब'चा महसूल १६ टक्क्यांनी वाढला

■ चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी एकूण महसूल २३.६८ कोटी रुपये दर्शविला आहे.

■ EBITDA चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी ५.६१ कोटी रुपये.

■ चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठीकर पश्चात नफा ३.१२ कोटी रुपये.
चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी कोटी रुपयांच्या ऑर्डर बुक.

मुंबई दि. १३ : नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ १०० टक्के एक्सपोर्ट ऑरिंटेड युनिट असलेल्या आणि न विणलेल्या कपड्यांचे उत्पादन करणाऱ्या फायबरवेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेडने त्यांचा चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीचे आर्थिक परिणाम जाहीर केले आहेत. कंपनीच्या एकूण महसुलात १६ टक्क्यांनी वाढ झाली असून २३.६८ कोटी रुपयांच्या नफ्याची नोंद करण्यात आली आहे. साथीच्या रोगामुळे असलेली निर्यात बंदी आणि उच्च जागतिक लॉजिस्टिक खर्च असूनही महसुलात वाढ झाली आहे. □ चालू आर्थिक वर्षाच्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीतील आर्थिक ठळक मुद्दे:

चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत एकूण महसूल २३.६८ कोटी रुपये इतका नोंदविण्यात आला आहे. तर मागील आर्थिक वर्षाच्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत २०.६९ कोटी रुपये नफा झाला होता.

कंपनीने आर्थिक वर्ष २२ च्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीसाठी

EBIDTA मध्ये ३.३ टक्के वाढ नोंदवून ५.६१ कोटी रुपयांची नोंद केली आहे, जे आर्थिक वर्ष मधील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीमध्ये ५.४३ कोटी रुपये होती.

आर्थिक वर्ष मधील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत निव्वळ नफा ३.१२ कोटी रुपये होता. विविध कर तरतुदीमुळे आर्थिक वर्ष २१ च्या दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत ४.०२ कोटी रुपये इतका नोंदविण्यात आला होता.

कंपनीने १.०८ रुपयांचा EPS चालू आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीत नोंदवला आहे. यावेळी बोलताना फायबर वेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेडचे अध्यक्ष श्री. भावेश पी. शेट म्हणाले की, आर्थिक वर्षी दुसरी तिमाही संपूर्ण उद्योग विश्वासार्थी आव्हानात्मक तिमाही होती. या कालावधीत कच्च्या तेलाच्या किमती गगनाला भिडल्या होत्या ज्यामुळे आमच्या प्रमुख कच्च्या मालाच्या किमतीवर परिणाम झाला. या कालावधीत शिपिंग कंटेनरची जागतिक कमतरता होती त्यामुळे

लॉजिस्टिक खर्चात तीन पटीने वाढ झाली आहे. तरीही महामारीमुळे आमच्या काही उत्पादनांवर अद्याप निर्यात बंदी आहे. यामुळे ऑर्डर हातात असूनही महसुलात वाढ नोंदविण्यात आम्हाला मर्यादा आणणे आहे आणि मार्जिनवर काही प्रमाणात परिणाम झाला. तसेच या आर्थिक वर्षापासून आमचे आर्थिक अहवाल सुधारण्यासाठी तसेच आम्ही कर खर्चावर मर्यादा आणण्यासाठी त्रैमासिक तरतुदी सुरू केल्या आहेत ज्या आम्ही फक्त वर्षाच्या अखेरीस करत होते. या तिमाहीत विविध अडचणींचा सामना करूनही आम्ही चांगली कामगिरी केली असून महसूल आणि नफ्यात वाढ मिळवण्यात आम्ही यशस्वी झालो आहोत. त्यामुळे आम्हाला आमच्या व्यवसायाची गती कशी आहे हे चांगल्या प्रकारे लक्षात आले आहे. सोबतच आर्थिक वर्षात महसूल वाढ साध्य करण्यासाठी आम्ही योग्य ठिकाणी आहोत.

टिस्का चोप्राचा वंचित

मुलांबरोबर बालदिन साजरा

मुंबई, दि. १३ : तारे जमीन परची नायिका टिस्का चोप्रा ही नुकतीच सलाम बालकमधील वंचित मुलांबरोबर बालदिन साजरा करताना दिसली. यावेळी मोठ्या प्रमाणावर कला आणि हस्तकला उपक्रमांचे आयोजन केले गेले. यावेळी टिस्का च्या मुलामधील एक होवून गेली होती. अंझाफ्रानच्या हॅप्पी माईड्सचा एक भाग म्हणून हे आयोजन केले गेले होते. त्या माध्यमातून वंचित मुलामधील मानसिक आरोग्याच्या विविध समस्यांबद्दल जागरूकता घडवून आणणे आणि कला थेरेपीद्वारे त्यांचे सबलीकरण करणे हा त्यामागील हेतू होता. टिस्काने मुलांबरोबर वेळ व्यतीत केला आणि स्वतः मधील एका कलाकाराचा या नवीन छोट्या मित्रांबरोबर आतंशोध घेतला. नेहमीप्रमाणेच मोहक दिसणाऱ्या टिस्काने सलाम बालकमधील प्रत्येक मुलांबरोबर वेळ घालवला

आणि त्यांच्यात मिसळली.

हॅप्पी माईड्स उपक्रम आणि

आपल्या या सहभागाबद्दल

बोलताना टिस्का म्हणाली,

खऱ्या अर्थाने बालदिन साजरा

करण्याचा हा एक मार्ग होता.

मी ज्या मुलांना भेटले त्यांच्यात

प्रतिभा ओतप्रोत भरलेली होती

आणि मला पूर्ण खात्री आहे की,

चित्रांच्या माध्यमातून जी कला

त्यांनी दाखवली त्यातून भविष्यात

अधिक चांगल्या गोष्टी साकारणे

शक्य होणार आहे. हॅप्पी माईड्स

हा एक उत्तम उपक्रम होता आणि

कलेच्या माध्यमातून बरे करण्याचे

जे सामर्थ्य आहे ते त्यातून दिसून

येते. बालकामधील मानसिक

आरोग्य हे एक महत्त्वाची समस्या

आहे आणि हॅप्पी माईड्सच्या

माध्यमातून अंझाफ्रान ही वंचित

मुलांना त्यांच्यातील अंतर्भूत

भावना कलेच्या माध्यमातून व्यक्त

करण्यासाठी प्रोत्साहित करत आहे.

सूचना

‘दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप’ वृत्तपत्रातून प्रसिद्ध होणाऱ्या जाहिरातीमधील समाविष्ट सर्व बाबी तपासून पाहणे शक्य नाही. जाहिरातदायाकडून त्यांच्या दाव्याची पूर्तता झाली नाही तर त्या परिणामाबद्दल ‘दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप’ वृत्त समूहाचे संचालक, संपादक, प्रकाशक हे जबाबदार राहणार नाहीत. कृपया वाचकांनी जाहिरातीत असलेल्या स्वरूपांमध्ये कोणताही करार करण्यापूर्वी आवश्यक ती चौकशी करावी.

CHANGE OF NAME

I ANSUR BAHEN SHAUKATALI MOMIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO ANSURN SARFARAJ MOMIN AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES.

I MAREIDIA ASMITA KARIMBHAI HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO MAREIDIA ASMITA SALIM AS PER DOCUMENTS, FOR ALL FUTURE PURPOSES.

I KHAN MOHD HUSAIN HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO HUSAIN KHAN AS PER DOCUMENT.

MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED				
101, B-WING, BHAVESHWAR PLAZA, L.B.S. MARG, GHATKOPAR-WEST, MUMBAI-400086.				
TEL NO:- 022-25005646				
E-mail - multiplusholdings@rediffmail.com Website - www.multiplusholdings.com				
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026425				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEARENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2021				
(IN RUPEES)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,46,72,598	2,55,68,455	4,65,653
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	2,44,97,855	2,48,80,069	2,86,063
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,44,97,855	2,48,80,069	2,86,063
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,09,01,178	2,71,60,340	77,72,783
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000
6.	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (before extraordinary items)			
	Basic (not annualized):	9.73	9.94	(0.09)
	Diluted (not annualized):	9.73	9.94	(0.09)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company website i.e. www.multiplusholdings.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

Jignesh Sheth
Managing Director
Date: 13th November, 2021

G D TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED					
Regd. Office : Indian Merchants Chamber, 03rd Floor, 14-R Kamani Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001					
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDING ON 30/09/2021					
(Amount in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.21	30.09.2021	30.09.20	30.09.21
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
5.	Equity Share Capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
6.	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
	1. Basic:	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)
	2. Diluted:	(1.47)	(1.47)	(4.96)	(5.68)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 and are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.gdtrading.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

Bharat Somani
Director
Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Mumbai

DALAL STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED						
CIN: L65990MH1977PLC357307						
Registered Office: 409 DEV PLAZA, S.V. ROAD, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI Mumbai City MH 400058						
Ph:+91-22-2620-1233 Email: info@dalalstreetinvestments.com Website: www.dalalstreetinvestments.com						
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021.						
(Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended
		30th September 2021	30th June 2021	30th September 2020	30th September 2021	30th September 2020
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	17.36	37.64	6.33	55.00	17.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.38	27.28	(4.39)	31.66	(9.46)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.38	27.28	(4.39)	31.66	(9.09)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.54	20.47	(4.39)	24.01	(9.09)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.97	28.97	13.12	46.94	27.91
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51	31.51
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)
	2. Diluted:	1.12	6.50	(1.39)	7.62	(2.89)

SAMYAK CORPORATION LIMITED						
CIN: L51219MH1985PLC265766						
Room No. 18, Kailash Darshan, Hansoti Lane, Cama Lane, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086						
Website: www.greencommercial.in, Email id: roc.greencommercial@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2021						
(Amount in Lakhs)						
Sl. N.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	315.10	306.12	1.52	621.22	3.22
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.13	0.30	(24.77)	0.97
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.13	0.30	(24.77)	0.97
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.90)	0.10	0.30	(24.80)	1.12
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.90)	0.10	0.30	(24.80)	1.12
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10)	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90	304.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	4.89
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037
	1. Basic:	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037
	2. Diluted:	(0.817)	0.003	0.010	(0.813)	0.037

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

Note: The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Note: The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 05th July, 2016.

Note: The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13/11/2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

Priyanka Jain
Managing Director
Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Mumbai

CINEVISTA												
CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871												
Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, L.B.S. Marg, Gandhi Nagar Kanjurmarg(W), Mumbai-400078												
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 30th September, 2021												
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	01-Jul-21	01-Jul-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Jul-20	01-Jul-20	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21	01-Apr-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	48.48	26.32	-	48.48	33.06	514.8	48.48	26.32	0	48.48	33.06
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(953.94)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)	(954.00)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(954.14)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)	(954.20)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(954.14)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)	(954.20)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(863.96)	(172.06)	(195.01)	(1,058.97)	(308.81)	(954.14)	(863.96)	(172.07)	(195.02)	(1,058.96)	(954.20)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,175.75	1,175.75	1,175.75	1,175.75	1,175.75
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,719.39	4,437.80	3,583.35	2,719.39	4,437.8	3,778.36	2,229.9	4,027.16	3,092.86	2,229.9	4,027.16
8.	Earnings per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)											
	1. Basic:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website and on the Company website www.cinevista.com.

For CINEVISTA LIMITED
Sd/-

PREMKRISHN MALHOTRA
CHAIRMAN
Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Mumbai

SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

1-203, Vishal Complex, Naming Lane, Off S. V. Road, Malad (N) Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400064
Email: cs@suprapacific.com Website: www.suprapacific.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	142.27	136.29	9.60	278.56	17.28	200.24
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	16.13	20.77	(15.27)	36.90	(10.71)	12.88
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	16.13	20.77	(15.27)	36.90	(10.71)	12.88
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	12.32	15.68	(19.04)	28.00	(15.52)	9.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	12.32	15.68	(19.04)	28.00	(15.52)	9.55
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	912.02	550.08	550.08	912.02	550.08	550.08
7.	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(56.38)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.)						
1.	Basic	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)	0.17
2.	Diluted	0.21	0.29	(0.35)	0.48	(0.28)	0.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.suprapacific.com)

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
Sd/-

JOBY GEORGE
Managing Director
Place: KOCHI
Date: 13.11.2021

एच एस इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट क्र.२०२, मोर्या बिल्डिंग मून्, न्यु लिक रोड, अंधेरी पश्चिम,

मुंबई-४०००४३, महाराष्ट्र. दूर. क्र.: ०२२-४९२४०१७४,

ई-मेल: hsindialimited@gmail.com वेबसाईट: [www.hsindia.in</](http://www.hsindia.in)

Read Daily Active Times

SUPREMEX SHINE STEELS LIMITED
(Formerly known as ICVL Steels Limited) CIN: L28122MH2011PLC214373
Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013
Tel.: 022-24391933, Fax: (022)24031691 Email: secretarial@intellivitecapital.com Website: www.supremexshinesteels.in
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	2.93	120.81	2.93	236.03	243.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(4.42)	(2.36)	17.23	(6.79)	19.88	7.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(4.42)	(2.36)	17.23	(6.79)	19.88	7.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(4.42)	(2.36)	12.75	(6.79)	14.71	5.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.42)	(2.36)	12.75	(6.79)	14.71	5.63
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	40.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)						
	(a) Basic- Rs.	(0.0140)	(0.0075)	0.0404	(0.0215)	0.0466	0.0178
	(b) Diluted- Rs.	(0.0140)	(0.0075)	0.0404	(0.0215)	0.0466	0.0178

Notes:
1 The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, Half Year Ended and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.supremexshinesteels.in).
3 The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.
4 Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.
For and on behalf of the Board
Supremex Shine Steels Limited
Sd/-
Leena Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00796382
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2021

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715
Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013
Tel.:022-24391933, Fax:(022)24031691 Email:secretarial@intellivitecapital.com Website:www.intellivitecapitalventures.in
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.07	0.10	0.31	0.17	0.48	33.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.94)	19.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.94)	19.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.93)	14.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.93)	14.16
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	223.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)						
	(a) Basic- Rs.	(0.0118)	(0.0170)	(0.0104)	(0.0288)	(0.0307)	0.0487
	(b) Diluted- Rs.	(0.0118)	(0.0170)	(0.0104)	(0.0288)	(0.0307)	0.0487

Notes:
1 The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, Half Year Ended and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.intellivitecapitalventures.in).
3 The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.
4 Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.
For and on behalf of the Board
Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Leena Modi
Director
DIN: 00796382
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2021

AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Swadesh Market, 316, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai (M.H.) 400002.
CIN: L65990MH1992PLC067266 Phone No: 0731-3521700, E-mail: amitltd@yahoo.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/ CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT. 2021
(Except EPS (Amount Rs in Lakhs))

Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	Standalone Quarter Ended		Consolidated Quarter Ended		Standalone Half Year ended		Consolidated Half Year ended		Standalone Year Ended		Consolidated Year Ended	
	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Income/Revenue from Operations	40.20	40.20	40.20	40.20	29.25	40.20	29.25	110.62	110.62		110.62	110.62
Total Income (including Revenue from Operations)	44.75	44.75	48.03	48.22	48.03	48.22	132.99	132.99			132.99	132.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	4.50	4.50	5.67	17.83	5.67	17.83	18.02	18.02			18.02	18.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items	3.37	3.37	4.17	17.83	4.17	17.83	15.91	15.91			15.91	15.91
Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)]	3.18	11.37	3.33	5.37	1.34	7.52	4.00	18.01			4.00	18.01
Equity Share Capital	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00			710.00	710.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	372.17	503.18	372.17	370.21	503.18	491.35	368.84	501.84			368.84	501.84
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
(a) Basic	0.05	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.02	0.11	0.06	0.25			0.06	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.05	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.02	0.11	0.06	0.25			0.06	0.25

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.amitsecurities.com
For, AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED
Sd/- Nitin Maheshwari - Managing Director
DIN: 08198576
Place: Indore
Date : 12.11.2021

DECCAN BEARINGS LIMITED
CIN: L29130MH1985PLC035747
Registered Address: 315/321, Prospect Chambers, Dr.D.N.Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDING ON 30/09/2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income	0.85	4.10	36.74	4.95	81.89	106.29
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(23.73)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(23.73)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(26.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(26.95)
6	Equity Share Capital	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(89.73)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	Basic	(0.18)	(0.27)	(0.22)	(0.45)	(0.46)	(1.23)
	Diluted	(0.18)	(0.27)	(0.22)	(0.45)	(0.46)	(1.23)

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
b) The full format of the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.deccanbearings.in)
c) Exceptional or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Deccan Bearings Limited.
Sd/-
Mr. Rajeev Shewvi
Director
DIN:00089917
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.11.2021

VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED
CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	30-09-2020 (UnAudited)
1	Total income from operation	247.44	496.19	319.40
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	3.56	9.42	49.46
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.56	9.42	49.46
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.04	8.02	41.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.61	3.16	42.51
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	714.06	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	0.04	0.12	0.61
	(b) Diluted:	0.04	0.12	0.61

NOTE:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE-www.bseindia.com and MSEI-www.mseil.in and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net.
For Veerhealth Care Limited
Sd/-
Bhavin S. Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03129574
PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : November 12, 2021

MANGAL CREDIT & FINCORP LTD.
FORMERLY KNOWN AS TAK MACHINERY & LEASING LTD
A-1701/1702, LOTUS CORPORATE PARK, RAM MANDIR ROAD GOREGAON (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 063
CIN NO - L65900MH1961PLC012227

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		Sep-21 Unaudited	Sep-21 Unaudited	Sep-20 Unaudited
1	Revenue from operations (including other income)	293.20	602.24	245.80
2	Profit before tax	186.47	388.96	198.80
3	Profit after tax	139.86	290.39	148.19
4	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit after tax for the period and other comprehensive income after tax)	139.86	290.39	148.19
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10/- each)	19,314	19,314	19,314
6	Earnings per share (not annualised)			
	Basic (INR)	0.72	1.50	0.77
	Diluted (INR)	0.72	1.50	0.77

1 The above results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.
2 The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and accordingly, these financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), and other recognized accounting practices generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("the Listing Regulations"). Any application guidance/ clarifications/ directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/ applicable.
3 The Company being engaged in only Non Banking Financing activities, accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS 108 specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
4 Pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, the standalone results of the Company are available on the website of the Company www.mangalincorp.com and on the website of BSE www.bseindia.com
5 Corresponding figures of the previous periods have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.
Meghraj Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:01311041
PLACE : MUMBAI
DATED : 12th November, 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Member OF PUBLIC TO TAKE Notice that **Late Mr. Sukhen Ranjit Jana & Smt. Sukanya Sukhen Jana** are the Members of **Gulmohar Heritage Bldg. No. 3 Wing C & D Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd.**, having address at **Village Nilemore, Nallasopara West, Tal. Vasai, Dist Palghar**, and holding **Flat No. D/1004, on Tenth Floor, in Gulmohar Heritage Bldg. No. 3 Wing C & D CHSL, Building No. 3**, WHEREAS from the above joint owners of the said Flat **Mr. Sukhen Ranjit Jana** is passed away on **07/03/2021** and now after his death, his Wife and my client **Smt. Sukanya Sukhen Jana** has applied for transfer of the Share, interest, rights, title of the deceased person in respect of said flat on her name. Consent for which is also given by **Mr. Sarthak Sukhen Jana (Son)** the other legal heir of **Late Mr. Sukhen Ranjit Jana**.

So if any person or persons having any claims, or right, interest, title against in respect of said flat and we are also inviting if there are any objections from any other heir or heirs or other claimants/ objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society are hereby required to intimate me at my below mentioned address within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/ her/ their claims/ objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society, if no claims / objection are received within the period prescribed above, my client shall proceed and complete all the requirements for transfer of said flat in her favour and such claim and objections received thereafter shall be deemed to have been waived.
Sd/-
Adv. Nishigandha J. Parab.
Add: A/101, First Floor, Kashi Krupa CHSL, Near Dipak Medical, S. T. Depot Road, Nallasopara (West) - 401 203.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my client **MR. SUNIL MALOJI BHOWAD** is the owner of the Flat premises situated at **C-105, Siddhivinayak SRA Co.op. Housing Society P.M. Kulkarni Marg, Opp. Don Bosco School, L.T.Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400 091** he is holding Share certificate No. 27 vide Member Register No. 1, vide Distinctive No. 131 to 135 for five shares of the said flat premises. Whereas the said original Share Certificate has been lost or misplaced by him and he had lodged N.C. complaint vide Regd. No. 3413 dated 12.11.2021 in Borivali Police Station, Borivali (West) Mumbai and as on today the said original Share certificate is not found. And if any person having or claiming to have any claim, rights, title, interest to or under in the nature of any for the same etc. should inform to me at my following address within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice with necessary supporting evidence of his/her claim to the below mentioned address, failing to which it shall be deemed to have waived their objection and claim.
Sd/-
K. M. PANDEY (ADVOCATE)
B/403, Jaya Park C.H.S. Ltd., Near Royal College, & Iscon Temple, Mira Road (East), Dist. Thane 401 107, Date: 14/11/2021 Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

To whomsoever it may concern that Flat No. F-116, 1st Floor, in Ginnan Mahal C.H.S. Ltd., village Dwanman, Ambadi Road, Tal:Vasai, Dist: Palghar, stands in the name of **Sam M. Bhatena**. He has died on 08/03/2020 & he was unmarried. He has appointed **Tina P. Karkaria** (after marriage **Tina Neville Achhadwalla**) as a nominee to his flat. According to nomination, she has applied in society office to enter her name i.e. **Tina Neville Achhadwalla** into Share certificate No. 16 (076 to 080) and afterwards to sell the said flat. We are calling objections to clear title of the said flat accordingly. Therefore in any person's/ or institutions/s having any claims, objections of any nature whatsoever in respect of the above flat, should send their claims in writing to undersigned at "Mathura" Bunglawa, Near Hanuman Temple Hall, Yadav Patil Marg, Diwanman Village, Vasai Road (W), Dist. Palghar, 401202 and in the Society office, with documentary evidence in support thereof within 14 days of publication of this Notice, failing which the claims, actions if any, shall be deemed to have been waived.
Sd/-
Adv. Mr. D.K. Mankar

Ventura Textiles Limited
Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
• CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865 Website : www.venturatextiles.com
Tel.: 022 - 2834 4453 • email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	338.94	488.77	13.49	827.71	13.49	162.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(